
Pasadena 8-16-25

8 & Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie 16.224 10
Savannah Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.400 9
Savannah Rodriguez Hollywood 17.087 NE
Kinsley Crisp Dolly Crisp 18.595 8
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 22.386 NE
Lainey Fulton Bucks Last Sizzler 28.527 NM
Bridger Rieken Shesa Streakin Safari 25.561 NM

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Hawley Erickson Peaches 64.170 NM

Leddy Varley Lacey 99.999



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Brenlynn Hill Shotgun 21226 15.280 1 $328 10
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 20394 15.409 1 $248 9
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.420 1 $159 8
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 15.483 1 $119 7
Misty Parsons Cool Streak To Vegas 15.600 1 $89 NM
Waverly Mills Boon Docs Kit 15.604 1 $50 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.617 1 6
Ashton Poole Magnum 15.627 1 5
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 15.673 1 NE
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 21072 15.675 1 4
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.678 1 3
Corrie Freese Rockin My Design 15.720 1 NM
Paityn Berklund Tt Streakin' Bristol 15.750 1 NM
Hayden Langston Aint Trickin If You Got It 15.757 1 2

Ripley Middleton Arlee Roses 15.787 2 $328 10
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 21226 15.788 2 $248 9
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 15.813 2 $159 8
Misty Parsons Nancy 15.816 2 $119 NM
Kenlee Hamilton Ray Ray 23309 15.833 2 $89 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 21226 15.882 2 $50 NE
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 15.885 2 7
Sadie Roessler Tito 15.928 2 6
KENDYL CAIN Eyes On Bars Wayman 15.988 2 5
Jenevie Jeansonne Twoeyedlevired 16.041 2 NM
Amanda Varley Aleekat 13286 16.046 2 4
Susan Liggitt Js Twisted Lil Fling 16.062 2 NM
Tarra Reynolds Rendezvous 16.067 2 NM
Lindsey Sklar Playin On A Colonel 16.093 2 NM
Skylar Curtis Smart Sugar Cash 21072 16.099 2 3
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.102 2 2
Kylie Kittles French Streakin Slew 16.144 2 NM
Brielle Workman Physchadelic Tres 9731 16.161 2 NM
Charyl Poche Axel 16.174 2 NE
Meggin Elstner Rooster 16.175 2 1
Katrina Hanson Jet 16.196 2
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 21072 16.203 2
Sadie Roessler Jake 16.210 2
Tatum Frankie 16.224 2
Denise Falls Flf Our Guys Streak 16.236 2
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 16.261 2



Tylena Hamilton Livin Onna Prayer 8522 16.318 3 $328 NM
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 16.320 3 $248 10
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 16.332 3 $139 9
Cheyenne Hirsch Queen Bees Pepto 16.332 3 $139 NM
Cheyenne Lonis Cbr Rocka Doc Rey 16.340 3 $89 NM
Jodi Evans Highbrow Nflashy 16.344 3 $50 8
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.346 3 7
Addisyn Nance Missy 16.359 3 6
Carin Middleton Whoa Depot Whoa 16.382 3 5
Carol Harris Fire 16.387 3 4
Carolyn Holt Aggie 16.423 3 NM
Audrey Schillings Jett 19603 16.472 3 3
Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.484 3 NM
Oakley Ellis 16.485 3 2
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 16.508 3 1
Kendall Clemmons Zack 16.546 3
Kellie Riley Mr Jess Wicked 20394 16.551 3
Meggin Elstner Lexus 16.577 3
Mayce Barton Smurf 16.609 3
Madalynn Ray Hancock Berry Heaven 23909 16.614 3
Madeline Eskins Hagen Barberry Blue 23850 16.615 3
Makayla Lehrmann Majesty 16.673 3
Oakley Ellis Daisy 16.677 3
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 16.679 3
Brielle Workman Kiss Me Ima Cat 9731 16.681 3
Tammie Turner Cheif Sug Olean 15921 16.686 3
Jenna Turner Frenchysruninforcash 15922 16.691 3
Madalynn Ray Noodle 23909 16.709 3

Mayce Barton Cricket 16.854 4 $328 10
Jessie Broussard Jd Saffire 16.862 4 $248 NM
Katelyn Griffith Sugars Final Fiesta 23951 16.868 4 $159 NM
KENDYL CAIN Sfr Hes Mighty 16.870 4 $119 9
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 16.884 4 $89 8
Jordyn Manuel Moon 16.907 4 $50 7
Roseanna Elordi Prickly Pear 16.939 4 6
Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 16.942 4 5
Isabella Marches Casper 16543 16.995 4 NM
Randa Childers 17.002 4 4
Carmen Vasquez Digger Vasquez 16749 17.009 4 NM
Roseanna Elordi Cooper Wroe 17.016 4 NE
Brennan Gibbs Bubbles 17346 17.046 4 NM



Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 17.060 4 NM
Randi Fregia Jojo 23374 17.062 4 NM
Bailey Ainsworth Tl Soul On Fire 17.145 4 NM
Callie Jo Janak A Silent Rebel 17.153 4 NM
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.156 4 3
Lauren Davang First N Scottish 17.160 4 2
Melody Duncan Some Beach Ya 17.176 4 NM
Addisyn Nance Nemo 17.235 4 1

Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 17.294 5 $328 10
Leah Hopper Dixie 17.331 5 $248 9
Ansleigh Langston Flitn To Kill Dis Trick 17.393 5 $159 8
Rose Hazen Lefty 17.436 5 $119 7
Madison Hairston Winnie 17.466 5 $89 6
Carmen Vasquez Just How Cool Is She 16749 17.507 5 $50 NM
Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 24332 17.529 5 5
Madalynn Ray Bs Smokin Miss Katy 23909 17.539 5 NM
Alexis Hinsley Hi Barbie 17.562 5 NM
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 17.579 5 4
Samantha Bray Slick Illusion 17.596 5 3
Emiliann Brenner Cherry 17.669 5 NM
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.704 5 2
Toni Hairston Heza Panama Perks 17.789 5 NE
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.913 5 1
Shay Watson Bucks Last Sizzler 18.110 5
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.163 5
Madelyn Alonso Apache 18.180 5
Madalynn Ray Koda 18.188 5
Zoie Escobar You Bet Hes Impressive 18.235 5
Traci Surgener A Streak Of Heiress 18.429 5
Chasity Aguirre Km Lipstickonmycolar 18.482 5
Lily Smith Jose 18.681 5
Danielle Williams Smarty 18.792 5
Madison Hairston Lil Boon Cat 19.266 5

Julianne Wilcox Sandy 99.999 5
Ansleigh Langston Freaky Flitn Famous 99.999 5
Kinley Neumann Goose 99.999 5
Mikayla Dabbs Shiloh 99.999 5
Rosalie Hazen Pistol 99.999 5
Emma Poggio Versace 99.999 5
Dana Lowry Leggs 99.999 5
Brenlynn Hill Butter Cup 21226 99.999 5



Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 99.999 5
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 115.056 5
Lauren Mancha Fab Frosting 115.275 5
Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 115.381 5
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 115.517 5
Baylee Folmer Just A Freckle Rush 115.750 5
Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 23722 115.869 5
Amanda Varley Gjb Ain't She Cool 13286 115.933 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink 116.114 5
Skylar Curtis Rr Rhapsody 21072 116.205 5
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 116.223 5
Lacey Koehl Km Classy Corona 116.307 5
Sarah Mills Im A Famous Guy 116.324 5
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 116.398 5
Kendall LaCour Cowboy 116.403 5
Ashton Poole Rocket 116.484 5
Ava Hood Heza Dirty Dancer 116.624 5
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 116.641 5
Addisyn Nance Brother 116.717 5
LeAnn Nalls Bugs A Boo 23229 116.725 5
Maci Deslatte Perkin Streaks Of Cash 116.725 5
Melody Duncan Rf Ima Nonstop Guy 116.938 5
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 116.943 5
Celee Folmer Cfour Acbe A Legend 116.980 5
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 117.012 5
Skylar Gore Remi 117.186 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 117.253 5
Brinn Pohorily Traffic 23722 117.318 5
Tammie Turner Lucky Lena Freckles 15921 117.326 5
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 117.386 5
Taylor Wiley Noodle 117.435 5
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 117.790 5
Toni Hairston Cici 117.905 5
Bernadette Ashley Prince Charming 118.180 5
Layla Ayala Nugget 118.189 5
Bobbie Sullivan Alm Finally Friday 118.245 5
Ashleigh Lewis Wf A Sharp Delight 118.516 5
Bernadette Ashley Coyote 118.824 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink 119.040 5
Lillian Thibodeaux Batman 119.098 5
Zariah Ybarra Koda 119.356 5
Ava Mikels Kane 121.080 5
Kelley Willis Ty 123.614 5



Tylena Hamilton Bonds Alibi 8522 125.278 5
Jerica Neumann Bs Call Me Senorita 126.974 5



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Brenlynn Hill Shotgun 15.280 1 $179 10
Waverly Mills Boon Docs Kit 15.604 1 $125 NM
Shyloh Smerek Rw Wood's Hot Rod 15.651 1 $85 9
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 15.675 1 $65 8
Hayden Langston Aint Trickin If You Got It 15.757 1 $45 7

Ripley Middleton Arlee Roses 15.787 2 $179 10
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 15.788 2 $125 9
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 15.813 2 $85 8
Kenlee Hamilton Ray Ray 15.833 2 $65 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 15.882 2 $45 NE
KENDYL CAIN Eyes On Bars Wayman 15.988 2 7
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 16.086 2 6
Skylar Curtis Smart Sugar Cash 16.099 2 5
Ava Hood Heza Dirty Dancer 16.121 2 4
Kylie Kittles French Streakin Slew 16.144 2 NM
Skyler Smerek Sante Anna Traffic 16.181 2 3
Hana Baker Gin 16.188 2 NM
Skylar Curtis Sweet Tanner 16.203 2 NE
Tatum Frankie 16.224 2 2

Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 16.332 3 $179 10
Cheyenne Lonis Cbr Rocka Doc Rey 16.340 3 $125 NM
Addisyn Nance Missy 16.359 3 $85 9
Savannah Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.400 3 $65 8
Oakley Ellis 16.485 3 $45 7
Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.495 3 NM
Kendall Clemmons Zack 16.546 3 6
Madalynn Ray Hancock Berry Heaven 16.614 3 NM
Kendall LaCour Cowboy 16.668 3 5
Makayla Lehrmann Majesty 16.673 3 NM
Oakley Ellis Daisy 16.677 3 NE
Madalynn Ray Noodle 16.709 3 NM
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 16.752 3 NM
Caitlin Hemphill Cj Dixies Pixie 16.792 3 4
Mayce Barton Cricket 16.854 3 3
KENDYL CAIN Sfr Hes Mighty 16.870 3 2
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 16.884 3 1
Jordyn Manuel Moon 16.907 3
Isabella Marches Casper 16.995 3
Savannah Rodriguez Hollywood 17.087 3



Bailey Ainsworth Tl Soul On Fire 17.145 3
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.149 3
Callie Jo Janak A Silent Rebel 17.153 3
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 17.159 3
Harlow Ryning Shes A Riskey Rose 17.193 3
Addisyn Nance Nemo 17.235 3
Braylee Albarado Harley 17.251 3

Rose Hazen Lefty 17.436 4 $179 10
Saiya Williams Crawfords Luck 17.490 4 $125 NM
Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 17.529 4 $85 9
Madalynn Ray Bs Smokin Miss Katy 17.539 4 $65 NM
Samantha Bray Slick Illusion 17.596 4 $45 8
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.913 4 7
Lily Smith Jose 18.122 4 NM
Madelyn Alonso Apache 18.180 4 NM
Madalynn Ray Koda 18.188 4 NM
Zoie Escobar You Bet Hes Impressive 18.235 4 NM
Layla Ayala Nugget 18.270 4 NM
Kinsley Crisp Dolly Crisp 18.595 4 6
Alexis Hinsley Penny For Me 18.698 4 NM
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 18.709 4 NM
Laynie Carter Colonel 19.068 4 NM

Kinley Neumann Goose 99.999 4
Rosalie Hazen Pistol 99.999 4
Kinsley Stephens 99.999 4
Shaylee Ketenbrink 99.999 4
Brenlynn Hill Butter Cup 99.999 4
Mayce Barton Smurf 99.999 4
Taylor Wiley Bs Smokin Miss Katy 99.999 4
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 115.056 4
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 115.517 4
Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 115.869 4
Shaylee Ketenbrink 116.114 4
Skylar Curtis Rr Rhapsody 116.205 4
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 116.223 4
Lacey Koehl Km Classy Corona 116.307 4
Sarah Mills Im A Famous Guy 116.324 4
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 116.641 4
Addisyn Nance Brother 116.717 4
Maci Deslatte Perkin Streaks Of Cash 116.725 4
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 117.012 4



Brinn Pohorily Traffic 117.318 4
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 117.386 4
Hazel ODay Chief 117.774 4
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 117.790 4
Addie Ketenbrink 117.988 4
Ella Mooring Precious 118.828 4
Shaylee Ketenbrink 119.040 4
Zariah Ybarra Koda 119.634 4
Taylor Wiley Noodle 125.389 4



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 15.409 1 $99
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.420 1 $59
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 15.483 1 $39
Misty Parsons Cool Streak To Vegas 15.600 1
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 15.617 1
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 15.673 1
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.678 1
Misty Parsons Nancy 15.816 1

Sadie Roessler Tito 15.928 2 $99
Brielle Workman Physchadelic Tres 16.161 2 $59
Katrina Hanson Jet 16.196 2 $39
Sadie Roessler Jake 16.210 2
Jodi Evans Highbrow Nflashy 16.344 2
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.346 2

Audrey Schillings Jett 16.472 3 $99
Kellie Riley Mr Jess Wicked 16.551 3 $59
Brielle Workman Kiss Me Ima Cat 16.681 3 $39
Carmen Vasquez Digger Vasquez 17.009 4 $99
Randi Fregia Jojo 17.062 4 $59
Lauren Davang First N Scottish 17.160 4 $39
Lexa Ford One Too Many 17.378 4
Mikayla Dabbs Shiloh 17.402 4
Carmen Vasquez Just How Cool Is She 17.507 4
Shay Watson Bucks Last Sizzler 18.110 4
Emmelee Dibble Gypsy 18.127 4
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.163 4
Traci Surgener A Streak Of Heiress 18.429 4
Madeline Eskins Penny For Me 18.864 4
Bailey Garber Kitty 20.164 4

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 99.999 4
Lauren Mancha Fab Frosting 115.275 4
Alexis Croker One Too Many 118.350 4
Ashleigh Lewis Wf A Sharp Delight 118.516 4
Kelley Willis Ty 123.614 4
Jerica Neumann Bs Call Me Senorita 126.974 4



Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Denise Falls Flf Our Guys Streak 16.236 1 $62
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 16.261 1
Carol Harris Fire 16.387 1
Carolyn Holt Aggie 16.423 1

Randa Childers 17.002 2 $62

Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 17.294 3 $62

Toni Hairston Heza Panama Perks 17.789 4 $62

Dana Lowry Leggs 99.999 4
LeAnn Nalls Bugs A Boo 116.725 4
Toni Hairston Cici 117.905 4
Lillian Thibodeaux Batman 119.098 4



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.420 1 $79 10
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.046 1 9
Charyl Poche Axel 16.174 1 8
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 16.320 1 7

Oakley Ellis Daisy 16.677 2 $79 10
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 16.679 2 9
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 20.783 2 8



High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.420 1 $486
Misty Parsons Cool Streak To Vegas 15.600 1
Ashton Poole Magnum 15.627 1
Skylar Curtis Geaux Fast Frosty 15.675 1
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.678 1
Misty Parsons Nancy 15.816 1

Skylar Curtis Smart Sugar Cash 16.099 2 $459
Denise Falls Flf Our Guys Streak 16.236 2
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 16.261 2

Madalynn Ray Hancock Berry Heaven 16.614 3 $405
Lauren Davang First N Scottish 17.160 3
Lexa Ford One Too Many 17.378 3

Lauren Mancha Fab Frosting 115.275 3
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 117.600 3
Jerica Neumann Bs Call Me Senorita 126.974 3


